
Item  18 - ATTACHMENT W 
2018-19 Schedule of Meetings 

Tuesday 5 June 2018 Task & Finish Sub-Committees
Wednesday 13 June 2018 Finance & General Purposes
Tuesday 26 June 2018 Full Council

Tuesday 3 July 2018 Task & Finish Sub-Committees
Wednesday 11 July 2018 Finance & General Purposes
Tuesday 24 July 2018 Full Council

Tuesday 4 September 2018 Task & Finish Sub-Committees
Wednesday 12 September 2018 Finance & General Purposes
Tuesday 25 September 2018 Full Council 

Tuesday 9 October 2018 Task & Finish Sub-Committees
Wednesday 17 October 2018 Finance & General Purposes
Tuesday 30 October 2018 Full Council 

Tuesday 6 November 2018 Task & Finish Sub-Committees
Wednesday 14 November 2018 Finance & General Purposes
Tuesday 27 November 2018 Full Council 

Tuesday 11 December 2018 Task & Finish Sub-Committees
Wednesday 12 December 2018 Finance & General Purposes

Tuesday 22 January 2019 Full Council 

Tuesday 5 February 2019 Task & Finish Sub-Committees
Wednesday 13 February 2019 Finance & General Purposes
Tuesday 26 February 2019 Full Council 

Tuesday 5 March 2019 Task & Finish Sub-Committees
Wednesday 13 March 2019 Finance & General Purposes
Tuesday 19 March 2019 Town Meeting
Tuesday 26 March 2019 Full Council 

Tuesday 9 April 2019 Task & Finish Sub-Committees
Wednesday 17 April 2019 Finance & General Purposes
Tuesday 30 April 2019 Full Council 

Tuesday 7 May 2019 Task & Finish Sub-Committees
Wednesday 15 May 2019 Finance & General Purposes
Tuesday 28 May 2019 Annual General Meeting 

Annual Meeting 22nd May 2018


